BOARD MEMBERS
Dennis Lewis, President
David Bowyer, Vice President
Jenna Misiti*, Secretary

Sam Kapourales

John J. Bernabei

James Rucker*

Rob Duncan

(*Public Member)

OFFICE ADDRESS
1207 Quarrier St.

4th Floor

Charleston, WV 25301
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AGENDA

STAFF

Michael L. Goff,
Executive Director &
CSMP Administrator

John Smolder,
CFO/CO0

Matthew D. Morris,
General Counsel

CONTACT

(304) 558-0558

(304) 558-0572 (FAX)
www.wvbop.com

Tuesday, March 18, 2025, 9:00 A.M., Board Offices, 1207 Quarrier St., 4" Floor,
Charleston, West Virginia.

Call to Order

I.  Enter Executive Session (closed to the public) to consider the following complaint cases:
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2024-08-64B
2024-09-73
2024-10-103B
2024-10-104B
2024-10-105B
2024-11-106
2024-11-107
2024-11-108
2024-11-109

.2024-11-110B
.2024-11-111B
.2024-11-112
.2024-11-113
.2024-11-114B
.2024-12-115
.2024-12-116
.2024-12-117
.2024-12-118
.2024-12-119
.2024-12-120
.2024-12-121
.2024-12-122
.2024-12-123



24.2024-12-124
25.2024-12-125
26.2024-12-126
27.2024-12-127
28.2024-12-128
29.2024-12-129
30.2024-12-130
31.2024-12-131
32.2024-12-132
33.2024-12-133
34.2024-12-134
35.2024-12-135
36.2024-12-136
37.2024-12-137
38.2024-12-138
39.2024-12-139
40. 2024-12-140
41.2024-12-141
42.2024-12-142
43.2024-12-143
44.2024-12-144B
45.2024-12-145
46.2024-12-146B
47.2025-01-01B
48.2025-01-02
49.2025-01-03
50.2025-01-04
51.2025-01-05
52.2025-01-06

II.  Exit Executive Session and vote on recommendations.

1.  Adjourn.



